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8th Challenge International de la Ville de Dudelange
Dudelange, 16.11.2024 - 17.11.2024

Event 30 Men, 400m Freestyle 2014 and older
17.11.2024 - 12:36 Results
National Record 3:46.42 STACCHIOTTI, Raphaël SCDE Obercorn 02.12.2017
Meilleure Performance 18 3:55.97 MANNES, Max SL Aix la Chapelle (GER) 17.10.2015
Meilleure Performance 17 3:56.36 STACCHIOTTI, Raphaël SCDE Dudelange 21.11.2009
Meilleure Performance 16 3:52.39 STACCHIOTTI, Raphaël SCDE Manchester (GBR) 11.04.2008
Meilleure Performance 15 3:55.53 STACCHIOTTI, Raphaël SCDE Dudelange 24.11.2007
Meilleure Performance 14 4:12.92 STACCHIOTTI, Raphaël SCDE Dudelange 11.11.2006
Meilleure Performance 13 4:26.37 STACCHIOTTI, Raphaël SCDE Echternach 21.05.2005
Meilleure Performance 12 4:40.86 STACCHIOTTI, Raphaël SCDE Dudelange 13.11.2004
Meilleure Performance 11 4:53.07 STACCHIOTTI, Raphaël SCDE Dudelange 19.12.2003
Meilleure Performance 10 5:21.80 STACCHIOTTI, Raphaël SCDE Dudelange 20.12.2002

2014 + : 4:45.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. FRIPPIAT, Florian 98 Schwammclub Deifferdang 3:52.73 758
50m: 26.19 26.19 150m: 1:24.14 29.10 250m: 2:22.76 29.42 350m: 3:23.24 30.35

100m: 55.04 28.85 200m: 1:53.34 29.20 300m: 2:52.89 30.13 400m: 3:52.73 29.49

2. WEYRICH, Mike 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:10.83 605
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:33.22 32.51 250m: 2:37.30 31.19 350m: 3:39.92 30.81

100m: 1:00.71 31.62 200m: 2:06.11 32.89 300m: 3:09.11 31.81 400m: 4:10.83 30.91

3. DEVILLE, Manu 08 Perron 4:13.22 588
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:33.95 32.30 250m: 2:38.50 32.21 350m: 3:42.95 32.16

100m: 1:01.65 31.90 200m: 2:06.29 32.34 300m: 3:10.79 32.29 400m: 4:13.22 30.27

4. DANTHINE, Zacharie 04 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 4:13.82 584
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:33.06 32.05 250m: 2:37.94 32.15 350m: 3:42.66 32.37

100m: 1:01.01 31.78 200m: 2:05.79 32.73 300m: 3:10.29 32.35 400m: 4:13.82 31.16

5. ISKAKOV, Erik 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:15.96 570
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:32.92 32.32 250m: 2:38.90 32.89 350m: 3:44.43 32.57

100m: 1:00.60 31.81 200m: 2:06.01 33.09 300m: 3:11.86 32.96 400m: 4:15.96 31.53

6. THILL, Louis 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:22.43 529
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:35.38 32.32 250m: 2:41.29 32.98 350m: 3:49.53 34.08

100m: 1:03.06 32.50 200m: 2:08.31 32.93 300m: 3:15.45 34.16 400m: 4:22.43 32.90

7. DUSEMON, Paul 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:24.57 516
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:36.52 33.36 250m: 2:43.72 33.56 350m: 3:51.64 33.57

100m: 1:03.16 33.22 200m: 2:10.16 33.64 300m: 3:18.07 34.35 400m: 4:24.57 32.93

8. GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban 09 Perron 4:30.13 485
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:36.94 33.73 250m: 2:46.38 35.24 350m: 3:56.77 34.94

100m: 1:03.21 33.13 200m: 2:11.14 34.20 300m: 3:21.83 35.45 400m: 4:30.13 33.36

9. CAUDRON, Xibe 08 Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst 4:31.64 477
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:38.99 34.17 250m: 2:48.10 34.39 350m: 3:58.13 34.53

100m: 1:04.82 33.86 200m: 2:13.71 34.72 300m: 3:23.60 35.50 400m: 4:31.64 33.51

10. KROMBACH, Alex 08 Swimming Luxembourg 4:38.17 444
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:39.11 34.48 250m: 2:50.11 35.71 350m: 4:02.49 36.39

100m: 1:04.63 33.98 200m: 2:14.40 35.29 300m: 3:26.10 35.99 400m: 4:38.17 35.68

11. CHRISTIAENS, Theo 08 Perron 4:46.01 408
*

50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:39.37 35.06 250m: 2:52.51 36.84 350m: 4:08.47 38.17
100m: 1:04.31 33.87 200m: 2:15.67 36.30 300m: 3:30.30 37.79 400m: 4:46.01 37.54

DNS ERTZ, Philipp 06 White Sharks BKS e.V.
WDR BRAUN, Nico 06 SSG Saar Max Ritter
WDR HENRIONNET, Tom 04 Schwammclub Deifferdang


